24V Wireless Range
• Large push plates for ease of access
• Momentary operation
• High impact plastic back box
• Durable construction
• Easy clean surface
• Surface fitting only
Transmitter & Receiver
• Single channel
• 868Mhz Receiver
• Capable of pairing 40 transmitters to 1 receiver
• Able to work at up to 50mtrs (clear line of sight)
• Uses 2 x CR2016 3v Batteries
SPECIFICATION
EX
IT B
U
TTO
N
S
24V Wireless Range
• Contacts: Double pole N/O - N/C
• Output: 4 AMP contact @ 30V AC/DC
• Wear resistant legend
• Voltage free contacts
• Internal or External use
• Silver contacts
• Operating temperature -20° to +60°c
• Operating travel: 2mm
• Contact resistance: 10m OHM (Max)
• Operating life (mechanical): 1,000,000
  D
R
-0
1/
W
  J
M
B
/K
S-
3
FEATURES OTHER PRODUCTS
D
U
-G
B
/P
TE
M
L6
0
0
DIMENSIONS CONTENTS
24V Wireless Range
• Stainless Steel Push Plate
• 2 Security Screws
• Allen Key
• Surface Box
+44 (0)1902 656667                  |                   www.rgl.co                  |                     info@rgl.co
 M
arket
lead
in
g
su
p
p
lier
of
d
oor
access
eq
u
ip
m
en
t, in
clu
d
in
g
 an
 exp
an
d
in
g
 ran
g
e
of W
ireless/D
D
A
 com
p
lian
t p
u
sh
 p
lates.                    WL-24-EBLPP04
24V Wireless Push Plates
                    WL-24-EBLPP04/PTO
                    WL-24-EBJS-01
WL-24-EBLPP04 (PTO)
• 129H x 129W x 54D (mm) (5 inches)
• 552g (Boxed)
• 464g (Unboxed)
WL-24-EBJS-01 (PTO)
• 120H x 50W x 47D (mm)
               WL-24-EBJS-01/PTO